
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:30

A  SG Kempen-A… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 7 1 12 33 16

25

╳
15

1
19

2
22

7
23

10
25

11 Auszeit

2:8
23:21

Ende
17:01

B  TV Kapellen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 18 3 5 12 2

22

5
17

6
18

8
19

11
22

12 15 Auszeit

11:10
17:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:04

B  TV Kapellen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 18 3 5 12 2

25

╳
21

8
22

9
23

12
24

15
25

16
Auszeit

24:18

Ende
17:25

A  SG Kempen-A… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 7 1 12 33 16

18

3
13

4
14

6
16

7
18

9 10 Auszeit

3:7
10:19

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:28

A  SG Kempen-A… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 7 16 12 5 1

14

╳
8

2
9

3
11

5
12

6
13

7
14

Auszeit

6:13

Ende
17:48

B  TV Kapellen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 18 3 5 12 2

25

0
16

3
17

6
20

11
21

14
22

15
25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
17:51

B  TV Kapellen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 18 3 5 12 2

25

╳
11
18

1
12
22

4
13
24

5
14
25

8
16

9
17 Auszeit

14:11

Ende
18:11

A  SG Kempen-A… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 12 16 1 33 7

18

0
7
14

1
8
16

2
9
18

4
11

5
12

6
13 Auszeit

14:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 5 Männer
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B  TV Kapellen vs. SG Kempen-Anrath A

Spiel 18 02.11.2025 16:30 Uhr

Henri-Guidet-Zentrum
47447 Moers
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B  TV Kapellen 9/14

2 Friedrich, Tobias X
3 Shut, Arsen X
4 Raffel, Max X
5 Büchner, Linus X

6 Kapturek, Torsten
9 de Smet, Justin X

11 Schultz, Maxim
12 Körber, Sam X

18 Emre, Atakan X

B  Libero

4 Raffel, Max X

B  Offizielle

C

A  SG Kempen-A… 8/14

1 Driessen, Thomas X

5 Kuss, Sven X
7 Eichenhofer, Felix X
8 Schaarschmidt, Jost X

10 Thomas, Luca XE

12 Arians, Till Johannes X
16 Rausch, Alexander X
33 Link, Mathias X

A  Libero

10 Thomas, Luca XE

A  Offizielle

T Driessen, Thomas

CT Flüggen, Michel E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  TV Kapellen SG Kempen-A… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 22 1 31 25 1 0 2
1 0 1 25 2 21 18 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 3 20 14 0 0 1
1 0 1 25 4 20 18 0 0 1

5

4 0 3 97 92 75 1 0 6
Start: 16:30 Ende: 18:11 Dauer: 1:41

Sieger: TV Kapellen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Urban, Jürgen 1

2 Rausch, Jürgen 2

Schr. Rommel, Sebastian
Assist. Linkenbach, Matthias
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